2: 5: 50: 95: 98: 100:
SYS19: BASE2 JOB: CRMAIN06-1063-2 Name: 5P-1063 DATE:  JAN 19 2006 Time:   6:11:37 PM Operator: RB COLOR:  CMYK TCP:  15001 Typedriver Name:  TS name csm no.: 100 Zoom: 100
STIBOINFO((CRH:66008com:5P:1063))
1063
PDFINFO C H 0 0 0 0 5 P
US: 1-866-764-5454 CAN: 1-800-265-0502 Copyright© 2006 Cooper Crouse-Hinds
5PIEC 309
Plugs, Receptacles, Interlocks

IP 66
Watertight
Ordering Information:
Watertight Devices
Wires
CONFIFURATIONand
Amps Poles Recept./Conn. Plug/Inlet Voltage RECEPTACLE PLUG CONNECTOR INLET INTERLOCK
UNFUSED
16A 2W3P 110-120 CH316R4W CH316P4W CH316C4W CH316B4W CH316MI4W*
2W3P 220-240 CH316R6W CH316P6W CH316C6W CH316B6W CH316MI6W*
3W4P 380-415 CH416R6W CH416P6W CH416C6W CH416B6W CH416MI6W
4W5P 220\380
240\415 CH516R6W CH516P6W CH516C6W N/A CH516MI6W*
20A 2W3P 125 CH320R4W CH320P4W CH320C4W CH320B4W CH320MI4W*
2W3P 250 CH320R6W CH320P6W CH320C6W CH320B6W CH320MI6W*
2W3P 480 CH320R7W CH320P7W CH320C7W CH320B7W CH320MI7W*
3W4P 125\250 CH420R12W CH420P12W CH420C12W CH420B12W CH420MI12W
3W4P 3X250 CH420R9W CH420P9W CH420C9W CH420B9W CH420MI9W
3W4P 3X480 CH420R7W CH420P7W CH420C7W CH420B7W CH420MI7W
3W4P 3X600 CH420R5W CH420P5W CH420C5W CH420B5W CH420MI5W
4W5P 3XY120\208 CH520R9W CH520P9W CH520C9W N/A CH520MI9W*
4W5P 3XY277\480 CH520R7W CH520P7W CH520C7W N/A CH520MI7W*
4W5P 3XY347\600 CH520R5W CH520P5W CH520C5W N/A CH520MI5W*
30A 2W3P 125 CH330R4W CH330P4W CH330C4W CH330B4W CH330MI4W
2W3P 250 CH330R6W CH330P6W CH330C6W CH330B6W CH330MI6W
2W3P 480 CH330R7W CH330P7W CH330C7W CH330B7W CH330MI7W
3W4P 3X250 CH430R9W CH430P9W CH430C9W CH430B9W CH430MI9W
3W4P 3X480 CH430R7W CH430P7W CH430C7W CH430B7W CH430MI7W
3W4P 3X600 CH430R5W CH430P5W CH430C5W CH430B5W CH430MI5W
4W5P 3XY120\208 CH530R9W CH530P9W CH530C9W N/A CH530MI9W
4W5P 3XY277\480 CH530R7W CH530P7W CH530C7W N/A CH530MI7W
4W5P 3XY347\600 CH530R5W CH530P5W CH530C5W N/A CH530MI6W
32A 2W3P 110-120 CH332R4W CH332P4W CH332C4W CH332B4W CH332MI4W
2W3P 220-240 CH332R6W CH332P6W CH332C6W CH332B6W CH332MI6W
3W4P 380-415 CH432R6W CH432P6W CH432C6W CH432B6W CH432MI6W
4W5P 220\380 CH532R6W CH532P6W CH532C6W CH532MI6W
* Alternate Switch Design. Does not have a switch handle. Switch is activated by inserting
plug: rotating plug to turn switch ‘ON’.

IP 66
Watertight
Ordering Information:
Watertight Devices
Wires
CONFIGURATIONand
Amps Poles Recept./Conn. Plug/Inlet Voltage RECEPTACLE PLUG CONNECTOR INLET INTERLOCK
UNFUSED
60A 2W3P 125 CH360R4W CH360P4W CH360C4W CH360B4W CH360MI4W
2W3P 250 CH360R6W CH360P6W CH360C6W CH360B6W CH360MI6W
2W3P 480 CH360R7W CH360P7W CH360C7W CH360B7W CH360MI7W
3W4P 125\250 CH460R12W CH460P12W CH460C12W CH460B12W CH460MI12W
3W4P 3X250 CH460R9W CH460P9W CH460C9W CH460B9W CH460MI9W
3W4P 3X480 CH460R7W CH460P7W CH460C7W CH460B7W CH460MI7W
3W4P 3X600 CH460R5W CH460P5W CH460C5W CH460B5W CH460MI5W
4W5P 3XY120\208 CH560R9W CH560P9W CH560C9W CH560B9W CH560MI9W
4W5P 3XY277\480 CH560R7W CH560P7W CH560C7W CH560B7W CH560MI7W
4W5P 3XY347\600 CH560R5W CH560P5W CH560C5W CH560B5W CH560MI5W
63A 2W3P 220-240 CH363R6W CH363P6W CH363C6W CH363B6W CH363MI6W
3W4P 380-415 CH463R6W CH463P6W CH463C6W CH463B6W CH463MI6W
4W5P 220\380
240\415 CH563R6W CH563P6W CH563C6W CH563B6W CH563MI6W
100A 2W3P 125 CH3100R4W CH3100P4W CH3100C4W CH3100B4W CH3100MI4W
2W3P 250 CH3100R6W CH3100P6W CH3100C6W CH3100B6W CH3100MI6W